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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

3-D Company Inc. Deeanna Case (765) 288-3326 dcase@3dcompanyinc.com DBE, WBE

Bowman Const. Co. Inc. Scott Miller (765) 664-5161 smiller@bowmanconstructioninc.com

Cazares Concrete LLC Francisco Cazares (765) 649-7159 f.cazares@cazconllc.com DBE, MBE

Hayes Brothers Inc. Lawrence Hayes (765) 453-9446 larry@hayesbros.com

J G Case Construction Inc. Timothy Case (765) 282-4953 tim@jgcase.com

Kason Construction Inc. Kody Keys (765) 586-0246 kasoncorporation@gmail.com

Kettelhut Construction Steven Habben (765) 447-2181 sgh@kettelhut.com

Manor Bros. Concrete Work Inc. Lucas Manor (765) 396-3875 manorbros@sbcglobal.net

Mid-States Concrete & Const. James Persinger (765) 369-8787 midstatesmail@mid-statesconst.com

Miller Excavating LLC Ian Miller (765) 412-8709 ian.miller.excavating@gmail.com

EDCO Michael Roberts (317) 787-6665 jgahimer@edcoconstruction.com

F A Wilhelm Const. Co. Inc. Jay Watson (317) 359-5411 lisawilde@fawilhelm.com

Grade-Rite LLC (317) 716-1805 mfreeman.graderite@gmail.com

Indiana Excavating Services Billy Smith (317) 529-3363 indyexcavating@att.net

Indy Edge Concrete LLC Michelle Carnes (317) 697-0367 michelle@indyedgeconcrete.com

J & I Construction Company LLC Jesus Ochoa (317) 970-5376 jesus8adgo@hotmail.com

M & G Concrete LLP Marvin Ruiz Funez (317) 200-9996 ruizmarvin75@gmail.com MBE

M E T Construction LLC Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com
DBE, MBE, VBE, 

WBE

N G M Concrete Elizabeth Woodcock (317) 740-5947 ngmconcrete@yahoo.com

Price Construction Group Nick Price (317) 723-3201 hprice@priceconstructiongroup.com DBE, MBE

Shook Construction Charles Peabody (317) 849-6066 cpeabody@shookconstruction.com

Smock Fansler Corp. Thomas Fansler Jr. (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

T C Electric Inc. Tina  Eason (317) 313-4768 tina@tcelectric.us DBE, WBE

The Carpenters Son LLC Maurice Dunn (317) 348-1769 maurice@buildtcs.com DBE, MBE 

Bercot-Gibson Const. Co. Inc. Jim Bercot (260) 489-4561 bercot-gibson@comcast.net

Fox Contractors Corp. Dallas Day (260) 747-7461 dday@foxcontractors.com MBE

Hagerman Const. Corp. Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Foundations
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Robert E Crosby Inc. Michael Mattingly (260) 432-5114 recrosby@recrosby.com

5 Star Company Inc. Walter Johnson (812) 591-8154 Johnson5starangus@gmail.com

Bruns-Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 tom@bruns-gutzwiller.com

C D I Inc. Rick Harruff (812) 232-3327 rharruff@cdiinc.net VBE

Danco Construction Inc. Dan Jones (812) 479-7000 djones@danco-const.com

Deig Bros Lumber & Construction Charles Martin (812) 423-4201 crmartin@deigbros.com

Dennis Trucking Co. Inc. John H Hanley (812) 466-4271 jmh@dennistrucking.com

Dunlap & Company Chuck Corbin (812) 376-3021 pat.mckinney@dunlapinc.com

Force Construction Co Inc. Harold Force (812) 372-8441 info@forceco.com

Garmong C H & Sons Inc. Ralph Wagle (812) 234-3714 rwagle@garmong.net

Hannig Construction Inc. Troy Biddle (812) 235-6218 tbiddle@hannigconstruction.com

Harmon Construction Inc. Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com MBE

Hostetler Concrete Const. Steve Hostetler (812) 876-5197 hostetlers@prodigy.net

Lex Contracting LLC Jamie Robinson (812) 881-1339 lexcontractingllc@gmail.com

McAlister Excavating Cathy McAlister (812) 594-2402 mcalisterexc@uswebmail.biz

Pohl Concrete Construction Brad Phol (812) 304-0499 bpohl@sit-co.net

R L R Construction Nate Readinger (812) 251-5338 rlr.construction.llc@gmail.com

Snedegar Construction Inc. Gary Snedegar (812) 824-6889 info@snedeger-construction.com

Strode Construction LLC Jeff Strode (812) 230-2633 jstrodeconstruction@gmail.com

G E Marshall Inc. Ross Marshall (219) 462-3415 lorri.miller@gemarshall.com

JCI Bridge Group Inc. Carl Tungate (219) 324-9393 ctungate@jcibridge.com

Larson-Danielson Const. Co Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

Thatcher Foundations Inc. Michael Wysockey (219) 949-2084 mwysockey@thatcherfoundations.com

Xtreme Contractors Co LLC Tara Wilson (219) 984-5144 tarawilson.xtreme@comcast.net

Abel Construction Co. Inc. John Hays (502) 451-2235 jhays@abelconstruct.com

Berkel & Co Contractors Terence Butler (913) 667-8082 tbutler@berkelapg.com

Blackhawk Foundation Co Inc. Kenneth Pippin (309) 944-4641 kim@blackhawkfoundation.com

Illini Drilled Foundations Inc. Julie Hines (217) 442-8765 julie@illinidrilling.com

Noggle Excavating and Farm 

Drainage
Bryan Noggle (217) 304-0742 nogglex@sbcglobal.net

Plocher Construction Scott Plocher (618) 654-9408 sjplocher@plocherco.com
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